Precision Digital Corporation www.CABriggs.com
PD8-765
ProtEX-MAXTM Process & Temperature Meter
PROCESS & Temp
TM
MAX
IECEx
•	 4-20 mA, ± 10 V, TC & RTD Inputs

Precision Digital Corporation
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
Ordering information
ProtEX-MAXTM PD8-765 Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-36 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD8-765-6X0-10 24 VDC Supply
PD8-765-6X3-20 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC Supplies
PD8-765-7X0-00 None
PD8-765-7X5-00 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD8-765-6X5-10 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output + 24 VDC
Supply
Accessories
Model Description
PDA7420 Trident Meter Copy Cable, 7' (2.1 m)